)
D

world archery
field championships
Dublin 2016

Archer:

World Archery Field Championships

Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016

Jonsson Erik

Country: SWE- Sweden

Worl h
il _/)

Ireland
2016

>

B M
Picch. Blu 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
6 6 4 16 16 2 0 13 5 5 5 15 202 0 3
2 6 5 5 16 32 1 2 14 5 4 4 13 215 0 1
3 5 5 5 15 47 0 3 15 5 5 5 15 230 0 3
4 5 4 4 13 60 0 1 16 6 4 4 14 244 1 0
5 6 5 5 16 76 1 2 17 6 5 4 15 259 1 1
6 6 5 5 16 92 1 2 18 6 5 3 14 273 1 1
7 6 6 5 17 109 2 1 19 6 5 5 16 289 1 2
8 6 5 4 15 124 1 1 20 5 5 5 15 304 0 3
9 6 5 5 16 140 1 2 21 5 5 4 14 318 0 2
10 5 4 4 13 153 0 1 22 6 4 4 14 332 1 0
11 6 6 5 17 170 2 1 23 6 6 5 17 349 2 1
12 6 6 5 17 187 2 1 24 6 4 4 14 363 1 0
Total | 363 [21]34]
Archer Scor er
— - LONGINES
@ HYUNDAI =LA SPORTOTO
" World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /
m ot ladiicod
%’Z.‘:’Jﬂ:;ﬁﬁ'i.’.i Irelam:ls '/
Archer:  Garcia Fernandez David B
Country: ESP- Spain B
Picch. Blu 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
5 5 4 14 14 0 2 13 6 5 4 15 191 1 1
2 5 5 5 15 29 0 3 14 6 5 3 14 205 1 1
3 6 5 4 15 44 1 1 15 6 6 4 16 221 2 0
4 6 4 4 14 58 1 0 16 5 5 4 14 235 0 2
5 5 5 4 14 72 0 2 17 6 5 4 15 250 1 1
6 6 5 5 16 88 1 2 18 6 6 4 16 266 2 0
7 6 6 4 16 104 2 0 19 6 5 5 16 282 1 2
8 6 5 4 15 119 1 1 20 5 5 3 13 295 0 2
9 6 6 4 16 135 2 0 21 6 6 5 17 312 2 1
10 6 5 4 15 150 1 1 22 6 6 4 16 328 2 0
11 5 4 1 10 160 0 1 23 6 5 4 15 343 1 1
12 6 5 5 16 176 1 2 24 6 5 4 15 358 1 1
Total | 358 |24 27|
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)
D

world archery
field championships
Dublin 2016

Archer:

World Archery Field Championships

Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016

Demmer lii John

Worl h
il _/)

Ireland
2016

@)

Country: USA- USA B M
Picch. Blu 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
6 5 5 16 16 1 2 13 5 5 4 14 198 0 2
2 6 6 6 18 34 3 0 14 5 4 3 12 210 0 1
3 6 5 5 16 50 1 2 15 6 5 3 14 224 1 1
4 5 4 3 12 62 0 1 16 5 5 5 15 239 0 3
5 6 5 4 15 77 1 1 17 6 4 4 14 253 1 0
6 6 6 5 17 94 2 1 18 6 5 4 15 268 1 1
7 6 6 6 18 112 3 0 19 6 5 5 16 284 1 2
8 6 5 4 15 127 1 1 20 5 4 4 13 297 0 1
9 6 6 6 18 145 3 0 21 5 5 5 15 312 0 3
10 5 4 4 13 158 0 1 22 6 5 4 15 327 1 1
11 4 4 4 12 170 0 0 23 6 6 5 17 344 2 1
12 5 5 4 14 184 0 2 24 6 4 4 14 358 1 0
Total | 358 [23]27]
Archer Scor er
— = - LONGINES
@ HYUNDAI =LA SPORTOTO
" World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /
m World Archery
bocjockudabee r.,mm::; Z
Archer:  Seimandi Giuseppe D
Country: ITA- ltaly B
Picch. Blu 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
6 4 3 13 13 1 0 13 5 5 4 14 189 0 2
2 5 5 4 14 27 0 2 14 6 6 4 16 205 2 0
3 6 6 5 17 44 2 1 15 6 6 4 16 221 2 0
4 6 6 4 16 60 2 0 16 5 5 4 14 235 0 2
5 5 5 4 14 74 0 2 17 6 5 4 15 250 1 1
6 6 6 6 18 92 3 0 18 6 5 5 16 266 1 2
7 6 6 5 17 109 2 1 19 6 6 5 17 283 2 1
8 5 4 4 13 122 0 1 20 5 5 4 14 297 0 2
9 6 5 4 15 137 1 1 21 6 4 4 14 311 1 0
10 4 4 M 8 145 0 0 22 5 4 1 10 321 0 1
11 5 4 4 13 158 0 1 23 6 6 6 18 339 3 0
12 6 6 5 17 175 2 1 24 6 6 6 18 357 3 0
Total | 357 [28]21]
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'A World Archery Field Championships

m Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 / f)
World Archery
“

Field Championshiy
world archery "
field championships Ireland

Dublin 2016 2016

Archer:  Roy Olivier

N
>

Country: FRA- France

B M
Picch. Blu 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
2 5 5 5 15 15 0 3 14 5 4 4 13 187 0 1
3 5 5 4 14 29 0 2 15 5 5 4 14 201 0 2
4 5 5 2 12 41 0 2 16 5 4 4 13 214 0 1
5 6 5 4 15 56 1 1 17 6 4 4 14 228 1 0
6 6 5 5 16 72 1 2 18 6 6 5 17 245 2 1
7 6 6 5 17 89 2 1 19 6 5 5 16 261 1 2
8 6 6 4 16 105 2 0 20 6 5 4 15 276 1 1
9 6 5 4 15 120 1 1 21 6 5 5 16 292 1 2
10 5 4 4 13 133 0 1 22 6 6 5 17 309 2 1
11 5 4 1 10 143 0 1 23 6 5 4 15 324 1 1
12 6 5 4 15 158 1 1 24 5 5 4 14 338 0 2
13 6 6 4 16 174 2 0 1 4 4 4 12 350 0 0
Total | 350 |19 29|
Ar cher Scorer
— - LONGINES
@ HYUNDAI =LA SPORTOTO
" World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /
m World Archery
el r.mmz:z; Z
Archer: Ottosson Martin B
Country: SWE- Sweden B
Picch. Blu 1 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
2 5 5 4 14 14 0 2 14 4 4 4 12 182 0 0
3 6 5 5 16 30 1 2 15 6 6 4 16 198 2 0
4 5 4 3 12 42 0 1 16 4 4 3 11 209 0 0
5 5 5 5 15 57 0 3 17 6 6 4 16 225 2 0
6 5 5 5 15 72 0 3 18 6 5 4 15 240 1 1
7 6 6 5 17 89 2 1 19 6 5 5 16 256 1 2
8 5 5 4 14 103 0 2 20 5 5 4 14 270 0 2
9 5 5 4 14 117 0 2 21 6 5 4 15 285 1 1
10 5 4 4 13 130 0 1 22 6 5 4 15 300 1 1
11 6 4 4 14 144 1 0 23 6 6 6 18 318 3 0
12 5 4 4 13 157 0 1 24 6 5 5 16 334 1 2
13 5 4 4 13 170 0 1 1 6 6 4 16 350 2 0
Total | 350 | 18] 28|
Ar cher Scor er

@& HYUNDAI =LA SPORTOTO LONGINES




'A World Archery Field Championships

m Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 / f)
World Archery
“

Field Championshiy
world archery "
field championships Ireland

Dublin 2016 2016

Archer:  Meehan Jason

N
@)

Country: GBR- Great Britain

B M
Picch. Blu 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
2 5 5 5 15 15 0 3 14 4 4 1 9 182 0 0
3 6 5 4 15 30 1 1 15 5 5 5 15 197 0 3
4 5 5 M 10 40 0 2 16 4 4 3 11 208 0 0
5 6 6 4 16 56 2 0 17 6 5 4 15 223 1 1
6 6 6 5 17 73 2 1 18 6 6 4 16 239 2 0
7 6 6 5 17 90 2 1 19 6 6 6 18 257 3 0
8 6 5 5 16 106 1 2 20 5 5 4 14 271 0 2
9 6 6 4 16 122 2 0 21 6 6 4 16 287 2 0
10 5 4 3 12 134 0 1 22 4 4 3 11 298 0 0
11 6 4 1 11 145 1 0 23 6 6 6 18 316 3 0
12 6 5 4 15 160 1 1 24 6 5 5 16 332 1 2
13 5 4 4 13 173 0 1 1 6 5 4 15 347 1 1
Total | 347 [25] 22|
Archer Scor er
— - LONGINES
@ HYUNDAI =LA SPORTOTO
" World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /
m World Archery
bocjockudabee r.«,cm;ﬁ; Z
Archer:  Kakas Istvan D
Country: HUN- Hungary B
Picch.Blu| 1 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1. 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
2 6 5 4 15 15 1 1 14 6 4 2 12 187 1 0
3 6 6 4 16 31 2 0 15 5 5 4 14 201 0 2
4 5 4 3 12 43 0 1 16 4 3 3 10 211 0 0
5 6 6 5 17 60 2 1 17 6 6 4 16 227 2 0
6 5 4 4 13 73 0 1 18 5 5 4 14 241 0 2
7 5 5 4 14 87 0 2 19 6 5 5 16 257 1 2
8 6 5 4 15 102 1 1 20 5 5 4 14 271 0 2
9 6 6 5 17 119 2 1 21 6 5 4 15 286 1 1
10 4 4 3 11 130 0 0 22 6 6 3 15 301 2 0
11 6 5 5 16 146 1 2 23 5 5 4 14 315 0 2
12 6 5 5 16 162 1 2 24 6 4 4 14 329 1 0
13 5 4 4 13 175 0 1 1 6 5 5 16 345 1 2
Total | 345 |19 26 |
Ar cher Scor er
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)
D

world archery
field championships
Dublin 2016

Archer:

World Archery Field Championships

Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016

Fisher Michael

World Archery
Fieid Championships

Ireland

2016

w
>

3

Country: AUS- Australia BM
Picch.Bu| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1. 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
3 6 5 5 16 16 1] 2 15 6 5 4 15 190 1 1
4 5 4 4 13 29 0|1 16 4 4 3 11 201 0| O
5 6 5 4 15 44 1)1 17 6 5 5 16 217 1] 2
6 6 6 5 17 61 2 |1 18 5 5 3 13 230 0| 2
7 6 6 6 18 79 3|0 19 6 6 5 17 247 2 1
8 5 4 4 13 92 0|1 20 5 5 4 14 261 0| 2
9 6 6 4 16 108 2|0 21 4 4 3 11 272 0| O
10 6 4 4 14 122 110 22 4 4 3 11 283 0| O
11 5 4 4 13 135 0|1 23 6 6 5 17 300 2 1
12 5 5 5 15 150 0| 3 24 6 5 3 14 314 1 1
13 5 4 3 12 162 0|1 5 4 4 13 327 0|1
14 5 5 3 13 175 0| 2 6 5 5 16 343 1] 2
Total | 343 |18 26 |
A cher Scor er
R
@ HYUNDAI =LA SPORTOTO
" Wo_rld Archery Field Championships /
p‘ Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 o m@
e o r.,mm;ﬁ; Z
Archer. Rogers Ben B
Country: USA- USA B M
Picch.Bu| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1. 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
3 5 5 4 14 14 0| 2 15 6 5 4 15 188 1 1
4 5 3 2 10 24 0|1 16 4 4 4 12 200 0| O
5 6 5 4 15 39 1)1 17 6 4 4 14 214 110
6 6 6 5 17 56 2 |1 18 5 4 4 13 227 0|1
7 6 5 4 15 71 1)1 19 5 4 4 13 240 0|1
8 5 5 5 15 86 0| 3 20 5 5 4 14 254 0| 2
9 6 5 4 15 101 111 21 6 5 5 16 270 112
10 5 4 4 13 114 0|1 22 5 5 3 13 283 0| 2
11 6 5 4 15 129 1)1 23 6 5 5 16 299 1] 2
12 6 5 5 16 145 1] 2 24 5 5 3 13 312 0| 2
13 6 4 4 14 159 11]0 6 4 4 14 326 11]0
14 5 5 4 14 173 0| 2 6 5 4 15 341 1 1
Total | 341 |14 30|

Ar cher

Scor er

@& HYUNDAI

~iLA

SPORTOTO

LONGINES



)
D

world archery
field championships
Dublin 2016

Archer:

World Archery Field Championships

Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016

Koroknay Karoly

Country: SRB- Serbia

World Archery
Field Championships
Ireland

2016

3

W
@)

B M
Picch.Blu| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1. 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
3 6 5 4 15 15 1)1 15 6 6 4 16 190 2|0
4 5 4 4 13 28 0|1 16 5 3 M 8 198 0|1
5 6 5 5 16 44 1] 2 17 6 5 3 14 212 1 1
6 6 6 5 17 61 2 |1 18 5 5 4 14 226 0| 2
7 5 5 5 15 76 0| 3 19 6 5 4 15 241 1 1
8 6 5 4 15 91 1)1 20 6 5 4 15 256 1 1
9 6 5 5 16 107 1] 2 21 6 5 4 15 271 1 1
10 5 4 3 12 119 0|1 22 4 2 M 6 277 0| O
11 6 4 4 14 133 1|0 23 6 6 4 16 293 2|10
12 6 6 4 16 149 2|0 24 5 4 4 13 306 0|1
13 5 4 4 13 162 0|1 5 5 4 14 320 0| 2
14 4 4 4 12 174 0| O 6 5 5 16 336 1] 2
Total | 336 |18] 25|
A cher Scor er
—
@ HYUNDAI =LA SPORTOTO
" Wo_rld Archery Field Championships /
p‘ Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 o m@
e o r.,mm;ﬁ; Z
Archer:  Giannini Alessandro D
Country: ITA- ltaly B
Picch.Blu| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1. 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
3 5 5 5 15 15 0| 3 15 5 5 4 14 178 0| 2
4 5 4 2 11 26 0|1 16 5 4 3 12 190 0|1
5 5 4 4 13 39 0|1 17 5 4 4 13 203 0|1
6 6 5 5 16 55 1] 2 18 4 4 2 10 213 0| O
7 6 5 5 16 71 1] 2 19 6 6 4 16 229 2|0
8 6 5 3 14 85 1)1 20 6 6 4 16 245 2|0
9 6 6 5 17 102 2 |1 21 6 5 4 15 260 1 1
10 5 4 2 11 113 0|1 22 5 5 2 12 272 0| 2
11 6 6 3 15 128 2|0 23 6 6 5 17 289 2 1
12 6 5 5 16 144 1] 2 24 5 5 4 14 303 0| 2
13 5 4 3 12 156 0|1 6 5 5 16 319 1] 2
14 4 2 2 8 164 0|0 5 5 4 14 333 0| 2
Total | 333 |16 29|
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D

world archery
field championships
Dublin 2016

Archer:

World Archery Field Championships

Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016

Molnar Jozsef

World Archery
Field Championships
Ireland

2016

3

I
>

Country: HUN- Hungary B M

Picch. Blu 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
4 4 4 4 12 12 0 0 16 4 4 3 11 169 0 0
5 5 4 3 12 24 0 1 17 6 5 4 15 184 1 1
6 6 5 5 16 40 1 2 18 6 5 5 16 200 1 2
7 6 5 5 16 56 1 2 19 6 5 5 16 216 1 2
8 5 4 4 13 69 0 1 20 6 5 4 15 231 1 1
9 6 5 5 16 85 1 2 21 6 5 4 15 246 1 1
10 5 4 3 12 97 0 1 22 6 3 3 12 258 1 0
11 5 5 3 13 110 0 2 23 6 6 5 17 275 2 1
12 5 4 3 12 122 0 1 24 4 4 4 12 287 0 0
13 5 4 4 13 135 0 1 1 6 5 5 16 303 1 2
14 4 3 2 9 144 0 0 2 6 5 4 15 318 1 1
15 6 4 4 14 158 1 0 3 5 5 4 14 332 0 2

Total | 332 |14 26 |
Archer Scor er
@& HYUNDAI =LA SPORTOTO LONGINES
" World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016

m World Archery
el r.,mm::; Z
Archer:  Mallon Robert B
Country: GBR- Great Britain B

Picch. Blu 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
4 5 4 4 13 13 0 1 16 4 3 3 10 176 0 0
5 5 5 5 15 28 0 3 17 6 5 4 15 191 1 1
6 6 6 4 16 44 2 0 18 5 5 4 14 205 0 2
7 6 5 4 15 59 1 1 19 6 5 4 15 220 1 1
8 6 5 4 15 74 1 1 20 6 4 4 14 234 1 0
9 5 5 5 15 89 0 3 21 6 5 4 15 249 1 1
10 4 4 3 11 100 0 0 22 3 3 3 9 258 0 0
11 4 4 4 12 112 0 0 23 6 5 4 15 273 1 1
12 5 5 4 14 126 0 2 24 5 4 4 13 286 0 1
13 6 6 5 17 143 2 1 1 6 5 4 15 301 1 1
14 5 4 M 9 152 0 1 5 5 5 15 316 0 3
15 5 5 4 14 166 0 2 5 5 3 13 329 0 2

Total | 329 |12 28|
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world archery
field championships
Dublin 2016

Archer:

World Archery Field Championships

Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016

Kerschbacher August

Country: AUT- Austria

Worl h
il _/)

Ireland
2016

N
@)

B M
Picch. Blu 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
4 5 3 3 11 11 0 1 16 4 3 2 9 175 0 0
5 6 5 4 15 26 1 1 17 6 6 5 17 192 2 1
6 5 5 4 14 40 0 2 18 6 3 3 12 204 1 0
7 6 6 4 16 56 2 0 19 6 5 4 15 219 1 1
8 6 5 4 15 71 1 1 20 5 5 3 13 232 0 2
9 6 5 5 16 87 1 2 21 6 5 5 16 248 1 2
10 4 4 2 10 97 0 0 22 3 3 2 8 256 0 0
11 4 4 2 10 107 0 0 23 6 6 5 17 273 2 1
12 6 5 3 14 121 1 1 24 4 4 3 11 284 0 0
13 5 4 4 13 134 0 1 1 6 4 4 14 298 1 0
14 6 5 4 15 149 1 1 2 6 5 4 15 313 1 1
15 6 6 5 17 166 2 1 3 5 5 4 14 327 0 2
Total | 327 [18] 21 |
Archer Scor er
— = - LONGINES
@ HYUNDAI =LA SPORTOTO
" World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /
m World Archery
el r.mm;:; Z
Archer:  Bjorklund Jakob D
Country: SWE- Sweden B
Picch. Blu 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
4 3 3 2 8 8 0 0 16 4 4 4 12 175 0 0
5 4 4 3 11 19 0 0 17 6 6 3 15 190 2 0
6 5 5 4 14 33 0 2 18 5 4 4 13 203 0 1
7 5 4 4 13 46 0 1 19 5 4 4 13 216 0 1
8 5 5 4 14 60 0 2 20 6 4 4 14 230 1 0
9 6 6 5 17 77 2 1 21 5 4 3 12 242 0 1
10 4 4 4 12 89 0 0 22 4 3 2 9 251 0 0
11 6 5 5 16 105 1 2 23 5 5 5 15 266 0 3
12 6 5 4 15 120 1 1 24 6 5 4 15 281 1 1
13 6 5 3 14 134 1 1 1 5 4 4 13 294 0 1
14 6 5 3 14 148 1 1 6 6 3 15 309 2 0
15 6 5 4 15 163 1 1 5 4 4 13 322 0 1
Total | 322 [13]21]
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'A World Archery Field Championships

“ Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016

world archery
field championships
Dublin 2016

Archer:  Ahjokivi Pasi

Worl h
il _/)

Ireland
2016

o1
>

Country: FIN- Finland BM
Picch.Blu| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1. 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
5 6 4 4 14 14 1 0 17 6 5 4 15 173 1 1
6 5 5 5 15 29 0 3 18 4 3 3 10 183 0| O
7 6 5 5 16 45 1 2 19 6 5 5 16 199 1 2
8 5 5 4 14 59 0 2 20 5 5 4 14 213 0 2
9 6 6 4 16 75 2 0 21 4 4 4 12 225 0| O
10 6 5 4 15 90 1 1 22 6 5 3 14 239 1 1
11 6 3 3 12 102 1 0 23 6 6 5 17 256 2 1
12 5 4 M 9 111 0 1 24 5 5 4 14 270 0 2
13 6 4 4 14 125 1 0 1 6 5 4 15 285 1 1
14 4 3 1 8 133 0 0 2 6 6 5 17 302 2 1
15 5 4 4 13 146 0 1 3 5 5 4 14 316 0 2
16 5 4 3 12 158 0 1 4 3 2 M 5 321 0| 0
Total | 321 |15 24|
Ar cher Scor er
s
@ HYUNDAI =LA SPORTOTO
" Wo_rld Archery Field Championships /
v‘ Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 w«wm@
e o r.,mm;ﬁg Z
Archer:  Url Marsell B
Country:  AUT- Austria " BM
Picch.Blu| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1. 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
5 6 4 4 14 14 1 0 17 4 4 3 11 171 0| O
6 6 5 5 16 30 1 2 18 6 4 3 13 184 1 0
7 5 5 4 14 44 0 2 19 6 5 5 16 200 1 2
8 6 4 3 13 57 1 0 20 5 3 3 11 211 0 1
9 6 6 5 17 74 2 1 21 4 4 4 12 223 0| 0
10 4 4 4 12 86 0 0 22 5 4 3 12 235 0 1
11 5 4 M 9 95 0 1 23 6 4 4 14 249 1 0
12 4 4 4 12 107 0 0 24 5 5 4 14 263 0 2
13 6 5 4 15 122 1 1 1 5 5 4 14 277 0 2
14 5 4 3 12 134 0 1 2 5 5 4 14 291 0 2
15 5 4 4 13 147 0 1 3 6 5 5 16 307 1 2
16 5 4 4 13 160 0 1 4 6 3 3 12 319 1 0
Total | 319 [11]22]
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'A World Archery Field Championships

m Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 / f)
World Archery
“

Field Championshiy
world archery "
field championships Ireland

Dublin 2016 2016

Archer:  Applegate Mark

U1
O

Country: USA- USA

B M
Picch. Blu 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
5 6 4 4 14 14 1 0 17 6 5 4 15 173 1 1
6 6 5 4 15 29 1 1 18 4 3 3 10 183 0 0
7 5 5 5 15 44 0 3 19 5 5 5 15 198 0 3
8 5 4 4 13 57 0 1 20 5 5 4 14 212 0 2
9 5 5 4 14 71 0 2 21 5 4 4 13 225 0 1
10 4 4 4 12 83 0 0 22 4 4 2 10 235 0 0
11 5 3 1 9 92 0 1 23 6 5 4 15 250 1 1
12 6 4 4 14 106 1 0 24 5 5 4 14 264 0 2
13 5 5 3 13 119 0 2 1 6 4 4 14 278 1 0
14 5 4 3 12 131 0 1 2 6 5 4 15 293 1 1
15 6 5 4 15 146 1 1 3 5 5 3 13 306 0 2
16 5 4 3 12 158 0 1 4 4 4 4 12 318 0 0
Total | 318 | 8 |26 |
Archer Scor er
— - LONGINES
@ HYUNDAI =LA SPORTOTO
" World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /
m World Archery
el r.,m;;:m; Z
Archer:  Kosec Mihael D
Country: SLO- Slovenia B
Picch. Blu 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
5 6 4 4 14 14 1 0 17 5 4 4 13 168 0 1
6 6 5 5 16 30 1 2 18 6 4 3 13 181 1 0
7 6 5 5 16 46 1 2 19 6 5 4 15 196 1 1
8 5 4 4 13 59 0 1 20 5 4 4 13 209 0 1
9 6 6 5 17 76 2 1 21 5 3 3 11 220 0 1
10 4 2 M 82 0 0 22 4 3 3 10 230 0 0
11 4 3 1 90 0 0 23 6 5 5 16 246 1 2
12 6 5 3 14 104 1 1 24 6 5 3 14 260 1 1
13 5 3 2 10 114 0 1 1 6 6 6 18 278 3 0
14 5 5 5 15 129 0 3 2 6 6 5 17 295 2 1
15 6 5 3 14 143 1 1 3 6 5 3 14 309 1 1
16 5 4 3 12 155 0 1 4 6 2 M 8 317 1 0
Total | 317 [18]22]
Ar cher Scor er
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)
D

world archery
field championships
Dublin 2016

Archer:

World Archery Field Championships

Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016

Vera BRINGAS Cesar

Country: ESP- Spain

World Archery
Field Championships
Ireland

2016

o
>

3

B M
Picch.Blu| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1. 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
6 6 6 5 17 17 2 |1 18 5 4 3 12 165 0|1
7 6 5 5 16 33 1] 2 19 6 5 5 16 181 1] 2
8 4 4 3 11 44 0| O 20 6 6 5 17 198 2|1
9 6 5 4 15 59 1|1 21 4 3 3 10 208 0O
10 4 2 1 66 0| O 22 5 4 3 12 220 0|1
11 4 3 M 73 0| O 23 6 6 4 16 236 210
12 5 5 3 13 86 0| 2 24 5 5 4 14 250 0| 2
13 4 4 4 12 98 0| O 1 6 5 3 14 264 111
14 6 4 3 13 111 110 2 5 5 4 14 278 0| 2
15 5 5 5 15 126 0| 3 3 5 5 4 14 292 0| 2
16 4 4 4 12 138 0|0 4 4 4 3 11 303 0| O
17 6 5 4 15 153 1)1 5 6 4 4 14 317 11]0
Total | 317 [13]22]
Archer Scor er
@& HYUNDAI =ilA SPORTOTO
" Wo_rld Archery Field Championships /
p‘ Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 o m@
e o r.,mm::; Z
Archer:  Hladil Milan B
Country: CZE- Czech Republic B M
Picch.Blu| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1. 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
6 6 5 5 16 16 112 18 5 4 3 12 168 0|1
7 6 5 4 15 31 1|1 19 6 5 4 15 183 1|1
8 6 5 4 15 46 1|1 20 5 5 4 14 197 0| 2
9 6 6 4 16 62 210 21 6 6 4 16 213 210
10 5 3 2 10 72 0|1 22 4 4 2 10 223 00
11 5 4 3 12 84 0|1 23 5 5 4 14 237 0| 2
12 4 4 4 12 96 0|0 24 4 4 4 12 249 0| O
13 5 4 3 12 108 0|1 1 6 6 4 16 265 2|10
14 6 4 3 13 121 110 2 5 5 4 14 279 0| 2
15 6 6 4 16 137 2|0 3 5 4 4 13 292 0|1
16 4 3 2 9 146 0|0 4 4 4 4 12 304 0| O
17 4 4 2 10 156 0|0 5 4 4 4 12 316 0| O
Total | 316 [13]16 |
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world archery
field championships
Dublin 2016

Archer:

World Archery Field Championships

Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016

Rosendahl Juha

Country: FIN- Finland

World Archery
Field Championships
Ireland

2016

3

o)
@)

B M
Picch. Blu 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
6 6 6 4 16 16 2 0 18 6 6 3 15 173 2 0
7 5 5 4 14 30 0 2 19 6 6 4 16 189 2 0
8 6 4 4 14 44 1 0 20 5 4 3 12 201 0 1
9 6 5 5 16 60 1 2 21 5 4 4 13 214 0 1
10 4 3 1 8 68 0 0 22 5 2 2 9 223 0 1
11 4 4 2 10 78 0 0 23 6 5 4 15 238 1 1
12 6 5 4 15 93 1 1 24 4 4 3 11 249 0 0
13 5 4 4 13 106 0 1 1 5 4 4 13 262 0 1
14 5 4 4 13 119 0 1 2 6 4 4 14 276 1 0
15 4 4 2 10 129 0 0 3 5 5 4 14 290 0 2
16 6 5 4 15 144 1 1 4 6 4 3 13 303 1 0
17 5 5 4 14 158 0 2 5 4 4 4 12 315 0 0
Total | 315 [13]17 |
Archer Scor er
— - LONGINES
@ HYUNDAI =LA SPORTOTO
" World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /
m World Archery
bocjockudabee r.,mm::; Z
Archer:  Podrzaj Marjan D
Country: SLO- Slovenia B
Picch.Blu| 1 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1. 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
6 6 5 5 16 16 1 2 18 4 4 4 12 167 0 0
7 5 5 5 15 31 0 3 19 6 6 6 18 185 3 0
8 5 4 4 13 44 0 1 20 5 5 4 14 199 0 2
9 6 5 5 16 60 1 2 21 5 5 5 15 214 0 3
10 6 3 2 11 71 1 0 22 3 3 3 9 223 0 0
11 5 3 3 11 82 0 1 23 6 5 4 15 238 1 1
12 6 4 4 14 96 1 0 24 6 6 5 17 255 2 1
13 4 4 3 11 107 0 0 1 5 4 4 13 268 0 1
14 5 4 4 13 120 0 1 2 4 4 4 12 280 0 0
15 5 4 4 13 133 0 1 3 5 4 4 13 293 0 1
16 6 4 2 12 145 1 0 4 5 2 2 9 302 0 1
17 4 3 3 10 155 0 0 5 5 4 4 13 315 0 1
Total | 315 [11]22]
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'A World Archery Field Championships

m Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 / f)
World Archery
“

Field Championshiy
world archery "
field championships Ireland

Dublin 2016 2016

Archer:  Kari Hannu H

\l
>

Country: FIN- Finland

B M
Picch.Blu| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1. 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
7 5 5 5 15 15 0| 3 19 6 4 3 13 170 1]0
8 6 4 4 14 29 10 20 5 5 4 14 184 0| 2
9 6 6 5 17 46 2 |1 21 4 4 4 12 196 0| O
10 4 3 2 9 55 0|0 22 4 4 3 11 207 0| O
11 4 4 4 12 67 0| O 23 6 5 4 15 222 111
12 6 4 2 12 79 1|0 24 4 4 4 12 234 0| O
13 5 4 4 13 92 0|1 1 4 4 3 11 245 0|0
14 5 5 2 12 104 0| 2 2 6 5 5 16 261 112
15 5 4 4 13 117 0|1 3 4 4 3 11 272 0| O
16 5 4 3 12 129 0|1 4 5 4 4 13 285 0|1
17 6 5 3 14 143 111 5 5 4 4 13 298 0|1
18 6 4 4 14 157 1]0 6 6 6 4 16 314 2|0
Total | 314 [11]17]
A cher Scor er
R
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" Wo_rld Archery Field Championships /
p‘ Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 o m@
e o r.mm;:; Z
Archer:  Morley Steve B
Country: EST- Estonia B
Picch.Blu| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1. 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
7 6 5 4 15 15 1|1 19 6 5 4 15 162 111
8 5 5 3 13 28 0| 2 20 5 5 4 14 176 0| 2
9 6 5 5 16 44 1] 2 21 4 4 3 11 187 0| O
10 4 4 2 10 54 0|0 22 4 3 2 9 196 0| O
11 2 2 1 5 59 0|0 23 6 5 4 15 211 111
12 4 4 4 12 71 0| O 24 4 4 4 12 223 00
13 5 5 4 14 85 0| 2 1 6 6 6 18 241 3|0
14 6 5 4 15 100 111 2 5 4 4 13 254 0|1
15 5 5 4 14 114 0| 2 3 6 5 4 15 269 111
16 6 2 1 9 123 1]0 4 4 4 4 12 281 0| O
17 4 4 3 11 134 0|0 5 6 5 4 15 296 1)1
18 5 5 3 13 147 0| 2 6 5 5 5 15 311 0| 3
Total | 311 [11]22]
Ar cher Scor er
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'A World Archery Field Championships

m Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 / f)
World Archery
“

Field Championshiy
world archery "
field championships Ireland

Dublin 2016 2016

Archer:  Klesmann Richard

\l
@)

Country: GER- Germany

B M
Picch.Bu| 1 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1. 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
7 6 5 4 15 15 1)1 19 6 6 6 18 163 3|0
8 5 5 4 14 29 0| 2 20 6 6 5 17 180 2|1
9 5 4 4 13 42 0|1 21 4 4 4 12 192 00O
10 4 3 2 9 51 0| O 22 5 4 3 12 204 0|1
11 4 4 3 11 62 0| O 23 5 4 4 13 217 0|1
12 5 5 2 12 74 0| 2 24 6 4 4 14 231 110
13 6 4 3 13 87 1|0 1 6 5 4 15 246 111
14 4 3 2 9 96 0| O 2 6 5 5 16 262 1|2
15 6 4 3 13 109 110 3 5 5 4 14 276 0| 2
16 4 4 2 10 119 0|0 4 5 4 2 11 287 0|1
17 5 4 4 13 132 0|1 5 5 4 3 12 299 0|1
18 5 4 4 13 145 0|1 6 4 4 3 11 310 0| O
Total | 310 [11]18]
Archer Scor er
R
@ HYUNDAI =LA SPORTOTO
" Wo_rld Archery Field Championships /
p‘ Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 o m@
e o r.mmz:z; Z
Archer:  McClelland Gilbert D
Country: IRL- Ireland B M
Picch.Blu| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1. 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
7 6 4 4 14 14 1110 19 6 5 5 16 166 112
8 5 5 4 14 28 0| 2 20 6 4 2 12 178 110
9 6 6 4 16 44 210 21 5 5 4 14 192 0| 2
10 4 4 3 11 55 0| O 22 4 4 2 10 202 00O
11 6 3 2 11 66 1|0 23 6 6 5 17 219 2 |1
12 5 4 3 12 78 0|1 24 6 4 4 14 233 1|0
13 5 4 4 13 91 0|1 1 4 4 4 12 245 0| O
14 4 4 4 12 103 0|0 2 6 4 4 14 259 110
15 5 4 4 13 116 0|1 3 5 4 3 12 271 0|1
16 4 4 2 10 126 0|0 4 4 3 3 10 281 0| O
17 4 4 2 10 136 0|0 5 4 4 3 11 292 0| O
18 5 5 4 14 150 0| 2 6 6 4 4 14 306 1]0
Total | 306 |11]13]
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'A World Archery Field Championships

m Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 / f)
World Archery
“

Field Championshiy
world archery "
field championships Ireland

Dublin 2016 2016

Archer:  Penzlin Matthias

®©
>

Country: GER- Germany

B M
Picch.Blu| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1. 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
8 6 4 4 14 14 1 0 20 5 5 5 15 159 0| 3
9 6 5 5 16 30 1 2 21 5 5 4 14 173 0 2
10 4 3 2 39 0 0 22 4 4 M 8 181 0| O
11 3 3 3 48 0 0 23 6 6 5 17 198 2 1
12 5 4 3 12 60 0 1 24 5 4 4 13 211 0 1
13 5 5 3 13 73 0 2 1 6 4 3 13 224 1 0
14 6 4 2 12 85 1 0 2 6 5 4 15 239 1 1
15 5 4 3 12 97 0 1 3 5 5 4 14 253 0 2
16 4 4 3 11 108 0 0 4 4 4 3 11 264 0|0
17 4 3 2 9 117 0 0 5 5 4 3 12 276 0 1
18 6 5 3 14 131 1 1 6 6 5 5 16 292 1 2
19 5 4 4 13 144 0 1 7 6 5 3 14 306 1 1
Total | 306 [10]22]
Ar cher Scor er
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" Wo_rld Archery Field Championships /
p‘ Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 o m@
e o r.«,cm;:; Z
Archer:  Ribes Loic B
Country: FRA- France B
Picch.Blu| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1. 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
8 6 5 3 14 14 1 1 20 4 4 4 12 176 0| O
9 5 5 5 15 29 0 3 21 4 4 3 11 187 0| O
10 6 3 3 12 41 1 0 22 3 1 M 4 191 0| O
11 4 4 3 11 52 0 0 23 5 5 4 14 205 0 2
12 6 5 4 15 67 1 1 24 4 4 3 11 216 0| 0
13 5 5 4 14 81 0 2 1 4 3 1 8 224 0| O
14 5 4 3 12 93 0 1 2 5 4 4 13 237 0 1
15 6 6 5 17 110 2 1 3 5 5 4 14 251 0 2
16 5 3 2 10 120 0 1 4 5 4 4 13 264 0 1
17 5 5 5 15 135 0 3 5 5 5 4 14 278 0 2
18 6 5 4 15 150 1 1 6 6 6 5 17 295 2 1
19 6 4 4 14 164 1 0 7 4 4 3 11 306 0| O
Total | 306 | 9 |23]
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)
D

world archery
field championships
Dublin 2016

Archer:

World Archery Field Championships

Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016

Kocourek Richard

Country: CZE- Czech Republic

World Archery
Field Championships
Ireland

2016

3

®
O

B M
Picch. Blu 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
8 5 3 2 10 10 0 1 20 6 4 3 13 160 1 0
9 6 4 4 14 24 1 0 21 6 4 3 13 173 1 0
10 4 4 2 10 34 0 0 22 5 3 2 10 183 0 1
11 4 2 1 7 41 0 0 23 6 6 5 17 200 2 1
12 4 4 3 11 52 0 0 24 5 5 4 14 214 0 2
13 5 4 3 12 64 0 1 1 6 4 3 13 227 1 0
14 5 4 2 11 75 0 1 2 5 4 4 13 240 0 1
15 5 4 3 12 87 0 1 3 4 4 4 12 252 0 0
16 6 6 4 16 103 2 0 4 6 4 4 14 266 1 0
17 5 5 4 14 117 0 2 5 5 4 3 12 278 0 1
18 6 4 4 14 131 1 0 6 6 5 4 15 293 1 1
19 6 6 4 16 147 2 0 7 6 5 1 12 305 1 1
Total | 305 |14 14|
Archer Scor er
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" World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /
m World Archery
bocjockudabee r.«,cm::; Z
Archer:  Navratil Christoph D
Country:  AUT- Austria " BM
Picch. Blu 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1. 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
8 5 4 4 13 13 0 1 20 6 5 4 15 158 1 1
9 6 5 5 16 29 1 2 21 5 4 4 13 171 0 1
10 4 3 1 37 0 0 22 4 4 2 10 181 0 0
11 4 4 M 45 0 0 23 6 5 5 16 197 1 2
12 5 5 3 13 58 0 2 24 5 5 4 14 211 0 2
13 5 4 2 11 69 0 1 1 5 5 4 14 225 0 2
14 4 2 M 6 75 0 0 2 6 6 5 17 242 2 1
15 6 5 4 15 90 1 1 3 5 5 4 14 256 0 2
16 6 4 2 12 102 1 0 4 5 4 2 11 267 0 1
17 4 4 4 12 114 0 0 5 4 4 2 10 277 0 0
18 5 4 3 12 126 0 1 6 5 5 4 14 291 0 2
19 6 6 5 17 143 2 1 7 6 4 2 12 303 1 0
Total | 303 |10 23]
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'A World Archery Field Championships

m Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 / f)
World Archery
“

Field Championshiy
world archery "
field championships Ireland

Dublin 2016 2016

Archer:  Annall James

©
>

Country: GBR- Great Britain

B M
Picch. Blu 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
9 5 4 4 13 13 0 1 21 5 5 4 14 160 0 2
10 5 4 3 12 25 0 1 22 4 2 M 6 166 0 0
11 4 4 2 10 35 0 0 23 6 6 4 16 182 2 0
12 5 4 4 13 48 0 1 24 5 5 4 14 196 0 2
13 5 5 4 14 62 0 2 1 6 6 4 16 212 2 0
14 6 5 5 16 78 1 2 2 5 3 3 11 223 0 1
15 6 4 3 13 91 1 0 3 6 5 4 15 238 1 1
16 1 M M 1 92 0 0 4 4 4 3 11 249 0 0
17 5 4 3 12 104 0 1 5 5 4 4 13 262 0 1
18 5 4 4 13 117 0 1 6 4 4 4 12 274 0 0
19 6 6 5 17 134 2 1 7 6 5 2 13 287 1 1
20 4 4 4 12 146 0 0 8 6 5 4 15 302 1 1
Total | 302 [11]19]
Archer Scor er
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" World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /
m World Archery
el r.,mm::; Z
Archer.  Dempsey Terry B
Country: IRL- Ireland B
Picch. Blu 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
9 5 5 5 15 15 0 3 21 4 4 3 11 141 0 0
10 4 3 3 10 25 0 0 22 1 1 M 2 143 0 0
11 4 2 1 32 0 0 23 6 5 4 15 158 1 1
12 4 3 2 41 0 0 24 6 5 4 15 173 1 1
13 5 4 2 11 52 0 1 1 5 5 3 13 186 0 2
14 4 3 3 10 62 0 0 2 6 4 4 14 200 1 0
15 5 4 2 11 73 0 1 3 5 4 3 12 212 0 1
16 3 3 2 8 81 0 0 4 5 3 M 8 220 0 1
17 5 4 3 12 93 0 1 5 5 4 4 13 233 0 1
18 4 4 3 11 104 0 0 6 6 6 5 17 250 2 1
19 6 5 5 16 120 1 2 7 6 5 4 15 265 1 1
20 5 3 2 10 130 0 1 8 6 5 5 16 281 1 2
Total | 281 | 8 |20
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'A World Archery Field Championships

m Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 / f)
World Archery
“

Field Championshiy
world archery "
field championships Ireland

Dublin 2016 2016

Archer:  Atonen Aleksander

©
@)

Country: EST- Estonia

B M
Picch.Blu| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1. 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
9 6 4 4 14 14 110 21 6 4 1 11 140 1]0
10 3 3 M 6 20 0|0 22 5 4 M 9 149 0 1
11 3 2 M 25 0|0 23 6 3 3 12 161 11]0
12 4 4 2 10 35 0|0 24 4 3 2 9 170 0| O
13 6 4 4 14 49 10 1 6 6 6 18 188 3|0
14 4 3 3 10 59 0|0 2 6 4 4 14 202 110
15 5 5 4 14 73 0| 2 3 5 4 3 12 214 0 1
16 5 3 M 8 81 0 1 4 4 4 3 11 225 0| O
17 6 4 3 13 94 1|0 5 6 5 5 16 241 1 2
18 4 3 1 8 102 0| O 6 5 4 4 13 254 0 1
19 6 6 4 16 118 2|0 7 6 4 2 12 266 1|0
20 4 4 3 11 129 0| O 8 6 4 4 14 280 11]0
Total | 280 [14] 8 |
Archer Scor er
@ HYUNDAI =ilA SPORTOTO
" Wo_rld Archery Field Championships /
p‘ Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 o m@
e o r.«,cm::; Z
Archer:  Turner Michael D
Country: AUS- Australia B M
Picch. Blu 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Umarked | 1. 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
9 5 5 4 14 14 0| 2 21 3 3 3 9 140 0| O
10 4 2 1 21 0|0 22 4 3 3 10 150 0| O
11 4 2 2 29 0|0 23 6 4 4 14 164 110
12 4 4 3 11 40 0|0 24 5 3 3 11 175 0 1
13 4 4 4 12 52 0|0 1 6 6 4 16 191 2|0
14 5 4 4 13 65 0 1 2 5 4 4 13 204 0 1
15 5 5 3 13 78 0| 2 3 4 4 3 11 215 0| 0
16 5 4 3 12 90 0 1 4 4 4 3 11 226 0| 0
17 5 3 2 10 100 0 1 5 4 3 3 10 236 0| 0
18 3 3 2 8 108 0| O 6 5 5 4 14 250 0| 2
19 5 4 4 13 121 0 1 7 5 4 4 13 263 0 1
20 4 3 3 10 131 0|0 8 5 4 4 13 276 0 1
Total | 276 | 3 |14
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)
D

world archery
field championships
Dublin 2016

Archer:

World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016

Siejko Mateusz

Country: POL- Poland

Worl h
il _/)

Ireland
2016

10A

B M
Picch. Blu 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
10 3 2 1 6 6 0 0 22 4 2 1 7 137 0 0
11 5 2 2 9 15 0 1 23 6 3 3 12 149 1 0
12 5 5 3 13 28 0 2 24 4 4 3 11 160 0 0
13 3 3 2 8 36 0 0 1 5 5 5 15 175 0 3
14 5 3 1 9 45 0 1 2 6 6 5 17 192 2 1
15 6 6 5 17 62 2 1 3 4 4 4 12 204 0 0
16 4 4 2 10 72 0 0 4 3 2 M 5 209 0 0
17 5 4 2 11 83 0 1 5 4 3 2 9 218 0 0
18 4 3 3 10 93 0 0 6 4 4 4 12 230 0 0
19 5 4 4 13 106 0 1 7 6 5 4 15 245 1 1
20 6 4 4 14 120 1 0 8 4 3 3 10 255 0 0
21 4 3 3 10 130 0 0 9 5 4 4 13 268 0 1
Total | 268 | 7 |13]
Archer Scor er
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" World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /
m sl
%’!.‘:’Jﬂ:;‘.?ﬁ'i.’.l Irelam:ls
2016
Archer:  Bartlett Mark 10 B
Country: AUS- Australia B M
Picch. Blu 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
10 3 1 M 4 4 0 0 22 4 3 2 9 128 0 0
11 5 3 2 10 14 0 1 23 6 6 4 16 144 2 0
12 5 4 4 13 27 0 1 24 6 4 3 13 157 1 0
13 4 3 3 10 37 0 0 1 5 3 1 9 166 0 1
14 4 3 1 45 0 0 2 6 6 6 18 184 3 0
15 4 3 2 54 0 0 3 4 3 2 9 193 0 0
16 5 2 2 63 0 1 4 5 4 1 10 203 0 1
17 6 3 3 12 75 1 0 5 4 4 1 9 212 0 0
18 3 3 2 8 83 0 0 6 4 4 2 10 222 0 0
19 5 4 4 13 96 0 1 7 4 4 4 12 234 0 0
20 6 5 3 14 110 1 1 8 5 5 3 13 247 0 2
21 4 3 2 9 119 0 0 9 5 5 4 14 261 0 2
Total | 261 | 8 |11]
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)
D

world archery
field championships
Dublin 2016

Archer:

World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016

Antunes Adrian Alberto

Worl h
il _/)

Ireland
2016

10C

Country: ARG - Argentina B M
Picch. Blu 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
10 4 1 M 5 5 0 0 22 3 2 M 5 128 0 0
11 4 3 2 9 14 0 0 23 6 4 3 13 141 1 0
12 6 3 3 12 26 1 0 24 5 5 3 13 154 0 2
13 4 3 M 7 33 0 0 1 3 3 3 9 163 0 0
14 4 3 3 10 43 0 0 2 6 4 3 13 176 1 0
15 4 4 4 12 55 0 0 3 6 4 M 10 186 1 0
16 M M M 0 55 0 0 4 4 4 4 12 198 0 0
17 4 4 4 12 67 0 0 5 4 3 2 9 207 0 0
18 5 4 4 13 80 0 1 6 5 4 4 13 220 0 1
19 6 6 5 17 97 2 1 7 6 5 5 16 236 1 2
20 6 6 4 16 113 2 0 8 4 3 2 9 245 0 0
21 4 3 3 10 123 0 0 9 5 5 4 14 259 0 2
Total | 259 | 9 | 9 |
Archer Scor er
@& HYUNDAI =LA SPORTOTO LONGINES
" World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /
m World Archery
bocjockudabee Pl Z
2016
Archer:  Fitzsimons Shay 10 D
Country: IRL- Ireland BM
Picch. Blu 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
10 4 2 M 6 6 0 0 22 4 4 3 11 128 0 0
11 4 4 M 8 14 0 0 23 6 5 3 14 142 1 1
12 4 2 1 21 0 0 24 3 3 2 8 150 0 0
13 3 1 M 25 0 0 1 5 4 3 12 162 0 1
14 6 6 M 12 37 2 0 2 5 3 3 11 173 0 1
15 5 4 3 12 49 0 1 3 4 4 3 11 184 0 0
16 4 1 1 6 55 0 0 4 4 4 M 192 0 0
17 6 4 3 13 68 1 0 5 5 2 2 9 201 0 1
18 5 5 4 14 82 0 2 6 5 4 4 13 214 0 1
19 5 5 4 14 96 0 2 7 4 4 3 11 225 0 0
20 5 4 3 12 108 0 1 8 5 4 4 13 238 0 1
21 4 3 2 9 117 0 0 9 6 4 2 12 250 1 0
Total | 250 | 5 |12
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'A World Archery Field Championships

Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /
m sl
world archery '",/

field championships Ireland
Dublin 2016 2016

Archer:  Bjorklund Lina 11A
Country: SWE- Sweden W
Picch.Bu| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1. 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
11 5 4 4 13 13 0 1 23 6 5 5 16 175 1 2
12 6 6 4 16 29 2 0 24 6 5 4 15 190 1 1
13 5 4 3 12 41 0 1 1 6 6 5 17 207 2 1
14 6 6 3 15 56 2|0 2 6 6 6 18 225 3|0
15 4 4 3 11 67 0 0 3 6 5 4 15 240 1 1
16 4 3 3 10 77 0 0 4 5 4 3 12 252 0 1
17 6 5 3 14 91 1 1 5 5 4 2 11 263 0 1
18 5 5 3 13 104 0|2 6 5 5 5 15 278 0| 3
19 5 5 4 14 118 0 2 7 6 5 4 15 293 1 1
20 6 5 5 16 134 1 2 8 6 4 4 14 307 1 0
21 6 5 4 15 149 1 1 9 6 5 4 15 322 1 1
22 4 3 3 10 159 0 0 10 4 3 2 9 331 0 0
Total | 331 [18] 22|
Ar cher Scorer

@ HYUNDAI ~iLA SPORTOTO

" World Archery Field Championships

Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016
v‘ World Archery

e o r.,mm::g Z
Archer:  Benedetti Chiara 1 1 B
Country: ITA- ltaly B W
Picch.Bu| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1. 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
11 5 4 4 13 13 0|1 23 6 6 5 17 167 2|1
12 6 4 4 14 27 1110 24 6 5 4 15 182 111
13 5 4 3 12 39 0|1 1 6 6 5 17 199 2 11
14 5 3 3 11 50 0|1 2 6 5 5 16 215 1|2
15 4 4 4 12 62 0| O 3 5 5 4 14 229 0| 2
16 2 2 1 5 67 0|0 4 6 4 4 14 243 1|0
17 6 6 5 17 84 2 |1 5 5 5 4 14 257 0| 2
18 5 4 4 13 97 0|1 6 6 6 5 17 274 2|1
19 6 5 5 16 113 1] 2 7 6 6 6 18 292 3|0
20 5 5 4 14 127 0| 2 8 4 4 3 11 303 0| O
21 5 5 4 14 141 0| 2 9 5 5 4 14 317 0| 2
22 5 4 M 9 150 0|1 10 5 4 4 13 330 0|1
Total | 330 |16 25|
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'A World Archery Field Championships

Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /
m sl
world archery '",/

field championships Ireland
Dublin 2016 2016

Archer:  Lalouer Eliette 1 1C
Country: FRA- France W
Picch.Bu| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1. 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
11 6 4 4 14 14 110 23 6 5 4 15 170 1 1
12 4 4 4 12 26 0|0 24 6 6 5 17 187 2 1
13 4 3 3 10 36 0|0 1 5 3 3 11 198 0|1
14 5 5 4 14 50 0| 2 2 5 5 4 14 212 0| 2
15 5 4 4 13 63 0|1 3 6 6 5 17 229 2 1
16 6 5 4 15 78 1)1 4 5 4 4 13 242 0|1
17 5 5 4 14 92 0| 2 5 5 5 4 14 256 0| 2
18 4 3 3 10 102 0|0 6 6 5 5 16 272 1] 2
19 6 5 5 16 118 1] 2 7 6 5 4 15 287 1 1
20 6 6 5 17 135 2 |1 8 5 5 4 14 301 0| 2
21 5 4 4 13 148 0|1 9 6 6 4 16 317 2|0
22 4 3 M 7 155 0| O 10 5 3 M 8 325 0|1
Total | 325 |14 25 |
A cher Scor er
@& HYUNDAI =ilA SPORTOTO
" Wo_rld Archery Field Championships /
p‘ Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 o m@
e o r.,mm::; Z
Archer:  Gutman Tina 1 1 D
Country: SLO- Slovenia B W
Picch.Bu| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1. 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
11 5 4 3 12 12 0|1 23 6 5 4 15 167 1 1
12 6 5 5 16 28 1] 2 24 5 4 3 12 179 0|1
13 6 4 4 14 42 1]0 1 6 4 4 14 193 110
14 4 4 3 11 53 0|0 2 6 6 5 17 210 2 1
15 5 4 4 13 66 0|1 3 5 5 4 14 224 0| 2
16 4 4 3 11 77 0|0 4 5 4 2 11 235 0|1
17 4 4 3 11 88 0| O 5 4 4 4 12 247 0| O
18 5 5 3 13 101 0| 2 6 6 5 4 15 262 1 1
19 6 5 4 15 116 1)1 7 6 4 3 13 275 110
20 6 5 5 16 132 1] 2 8 6 6 4 16 291 2|0
21 5 5 3 13 145 0| 2 9 6 5 4 15 306 1 1
22 4 3 M 7 152 0|0 10 3 3 2 8 314 0| O
Total | 314 [13]19]
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'A Wo_rld Archery Field Championships /
p‘ Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 W m@
e oy T/
2016
Archer:  Strobbe Eleonora 12A
Country: ITA- Italy W
Picch.Bu| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1. 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
12 4 4 3 11 11 0 0 24 4 2 2 8 162 0| O
13 4 4 3 11 22 0 0 1 6 6 4 16 178 2 0
14 5 4 4 13 35 0 1 2 6 4 4 14 192 1 0
15 5 4 2 11 46 0 1 3 6 5 4 15 207 1 1
16 4 3 3 10 56 0 0 4 5 4 4 13 220 0 1
17 6 4 4 14 70 1 0 5 6 5 4 15 235 1 1
18 5 4 3 12 82 0 1 6 5 5 4 14 249 0 2
19 6 6 4 16 98 2 0 7 6 5 4 15 264 1 1
20 5 4 4 13 111 0 1 8 5 5 5 15 279 0 3
21 6 5 4 15 126 1 1 9 6 5 5 16 295 1 2
22 4 4 2 10 136 0 0 10 6 5 4 15 310 1 1
23 6 6 6 18 154 3 0 11 5 4 3 12 322 0 1
Total | 322 [15] 18|
A cher Scor er
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" World Archery Field Championships

Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016
v‘ World Archery

e o r.mm::g Z
Archer:  Porte Chantal 1 2 B
Country: FRA- France B W
Picch.Bu| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1. 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
12 6 6 4 16 16 2|0 24 5 4 3 12 166 0|1
13 4 4 4 12 28 0|0 1 4 4 3 11 177 0| O
14 3 3 2 8 36 0|0 2 6 5 5 16 193 1] 2
15 6 4 4 14 50 10 3 6 5 4 15 208 1 1
16 5 4 3 12 62 0|1 4 5 4 3 12 220 0|1
17 6 6 5 17 79 2 |1 5 4 4 4 12 232 0| 0
18 4 4 4 12 91 0|0 6 6 5 5 16 248 112
19 6 5 4 15 106 111 7 6 4 4 14 262 110
20 4 4 3 11 117 0|0 8 5 5 4 14 276 0| 2
21 4 4 4 12 129 0|0 9 6 5 4 15 291 1 1
22 5 3 2 10 139 0|1 10 4 4 3 11 302 0| O
23 6 5 4 15 154 1)1 11 6 4 4 14 316 1]0
Total | 316 [13] 15|
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'A World Archery Field Championships

m Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 / f)
World Archery
“

Field Championshiy
world archery "
field championships Ireland

Dublin 2016 2016

Archer: Asell Stine 1 2 C

Country: SWE- Sweden

B W
Picch. Blu 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
12 5 5 5 15 15 0 3 24 5 4 3 12 162 0 1
13 6 5 4 15 30 1 1 1 6 5 5 16 178 1 2
14 3 3 3 9 39 0 0 2 4 4 4 12 190 0 0
15 6 5 2 13 52 1 1 3 6 6 5 17 207 2 1
16 4 3 2 9 61 0 0 4 3 2 2 7 214 0 0
17 5 4 4 13 74 0 1 5 6 4 4 14 228 1 0
18 6 4 4 14 88 1 0 6 6 5 5 16 244 1 2
19 6 5 4 15 103 1 1 7 6 6 4 16 260 2 0
20 6 5 4 15 118 1 1 8 5 4 3 12 272 0 1
21 6 3 3 12 130 1 0 9 5 4 4 13 285 0 1
22 3 1 M 4 134 0 0 10 6 4 3 13 298 1 0
23 6 5 5 16 150 1 2 11 5 4 2 11 309 0 1
Total | 309 |15 19|
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" World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /
m World Archery
bocjockudabee r.«,cm::; Z
Archer:  Viljanen Anne 12 D
Country: FIN- Finland B W
Picch. Blu 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
12 4 4 3 11 11 0 0 24 6 5 5 16 170 1 2
13 5 5 3 13 24 0 2 1 6 5 4 15 185 1 1
14 4 4 3 11 35 0 0 2 5 5 4 14 199 0 2
15 5 5 5 15 50 0 3 3 6 4 3 13 212 1 0
16 5 4 1 10 60 0 1 4 6 3 M 9 221 1 0
17 6 6 4 16 76 2 0 5 5 3 3 11 232 0 1
18 5 4 4 13 89 0 1 6 6 5 4 15 247 1 1
19 6 4 4 14 103 1 0 7 5 4 3 12 259 0 1
20 5 5 M 10 113 0 2 8 5 4 4 13 272 0 1
21 5 5 4 14 127 0 2 9 6 4 4 14 286 1 0
22 4 4 2 10 137 0 0 10 5 3 3 11 297 0 1
23 6 6 5 17 154 2 1 11 5 4 2 11 308 0 1
Total | 308 |11 23]
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" World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /
m World Archery
el s R
Dublin 2016 2016
Archer: Noziglia Cinzia 13A
Country: ITA- ltaly B W
Picch. Blu 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
13 4 4 4 12 12 0 0 5 5 4 14 171 0 2
14 4 4 4 12 24 0 0 2 6 5 4 15 186 1 1
15 5 5 4 14 38 0 2 3 6 5 5 16 202 1 2
16 3 3 3 9 47 0 0 4 4 2 2 8 210 0 0
17 6 4 4 14 61 1 0 5 5 5 3 13 223 0 2
18 5 5 3 13 74 0 2 6 5 4 4 13 236 0 1
19 6 5 5 16 90 1 2 7 6 6 4 16 252 2 0
20 6 6 6 18 108 3 0 8 5 4 3 12 264 0 1
21 4 4 3 11 119 0 0 9 6 6 6 18 282 3 0
22 6 4 1 11 130 1 0 10 5 3 3 11 293 0 1
23 6 6 5 17 147 2 1 11 3 3 1 7 300 0 0
24 4 3 3 10 157 0 0 12 5 4 3 12 312 0 1
Total | 312 [15] 18|
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" World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /
N J | o ey

world archery
field championships Ireland

Dublin 2016 2016

Archer:  Maruyama Miyuki

H
2w
vy,

Country: JPN- Japan

Picch.Bu| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1. 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
13 5 4 3 12 12 0|1 5 5 4 14 174 0| 2
14 5 4 4 13 25 0|1 2 5 4 4 13 187 0|1
15 6 5 4 15 40 1|1 3 5 4 4 13 200 0|1
16 5 4 M 9 49 0|1 4 4 4 3 11 211 00O
17 6 5 4 15 64 1|1 5 5 3 1 9 220 0|1
18 6 4 4 14 78 1|0 6 5 5 5 15 235 0|3
19 6 6 5 17 95 2 11 7 6 6 4 16 251 2|10
20 6 5 4 15 110 1|1 8 5 5 4 14 265 0| 2
21 4 4 3 11 121 0| O 9 6 5 3 14 279 111
22 5 4 2 11 132 0|1 10 4 3 1 287 0| O
23 6 5 4 15 147 1)1 11 4 3 2 9 296 0| O
24 5 5 3 13 160 0| 2 12 5 4 3 12 308 0|1

Total | 308 |10 23]
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" World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /
m World Archery
Er ey ey )
Dublin 2016 2016
Archer:  Walker Joanne 13C
Country: GBR- Great Britain B W
Picch. Blu 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
13 5 4 3 12 12 0 1 5 4 3 12 167 0 1
14 5 4 3 12 24 0 1 2 6 6 5 17 184 2 1
15 5 5 4 14 38 0 2 3 5 4 4 13 197 0 1
16 5 4 2 11 49 0 1 4 4 4 2 10 207 0 0
17 6 5 5 16 65 1 2 5 4 3 3 10 217 0 0
18 3 3 3 9 74 0 0 6 6 5 4 15 232 1 1
19 6 6 5 17 91 2 1 7 6 5 4 15 247 1 1
20 6 5 5 16 107 1 2 8 6 5 4 15 262 1 1
21 5 4 2 11 118 0 1 9 5 4 4 13 275 0 1
22 5 4 1 10 128 0 1 10 4 2 2 8 283 0 0
23 6 5 5 16 144 1 2 11 6 4 4 14 297 1 0
24 4 4 3 11 155 0 0 12 5 4 1 10 307 0 1
Total | 307 [11]22 |
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" World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /
N J g ey

world archery
field championships Ireland

Dublin 2016 2016

Archer:  Koini Ulrike 13 D

Country: GER- Germany

B W
Picch.Bu| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1. 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
13 6 5 4 15 15 1|1 5 4 4 13 160 0|1
14 6 4 3 13 28 1110 2 5 4 4 13 173 0|1
15 6 3 3 12 40 1|0 3 5 4 3 12 185 0|1
16 5 3 3 11 51 0|1 4 6 4 4 14 199 1|0
17 5 3 3 11 62 0|1 5 6 4 4 14 213 1|0
18 5 4 2 11 73 0|1 6 5 4 3 12 225 0|1
19 6 4 4 14 87 1|0 7 6 6 4 16 241 2|10
20 5 4 3 12 99 0|1 8 6 4 4 14 255 110
21 5 4 4 13 112 0|1 9 5 4 4 13 268 0|1
22 5 3 M 8 120 0|1 10 3 3 2 8 276 0| O
23 6 5 5 16 136 1] 2 11 6 4 4 14 290 11]0
24 4 4 3 11 147 0|0 12 6 5 4 15 305 111

Total | 305 |12 15|
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'A World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /
m World Archery
Er ey sy
2016
Archer:  Nilsson Jessica 14A
Country: GBR- Great Britain B W
Picch. Blu 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
14 4 4 2 10 10 0 0 2 5 5 5 15 169 0 3
15 5 4 4 13 23 0 1 3 6 4 4 14 183 1 0
16 6 4 3 13 36 1 0 4 4 4 3 11 194 0 0
17 6 5 4 15 51 1 1 5 6 5 2 13 207 1 1
18 6 4 4 14 65 1 0 6 6 4 4 14 221 1 0
19 6 6 6 18 83 3 0 7 6 4 4 14 235 1 0
20 6 4 4 14 97 1 0 8 6 5 4 15 250 1 1
21 4 4 1 106 0 0 9 5 4 4 13 263 0 1
22 4 3 M 7 113 0 0 10 5 4 3 12 275 0 1
23 5 5 4 14 127 0 2 11 3 3 M 6 281 0 0
24 6 4 3 13 140 1 0 12 5 5 4 14 295 0 2
1 5 5 4 14 154 0 2 13 4 4 2 10 305 0 0
Total | 305 [13] 15|
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" World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /
m sl
%’!.‘:’Jﬂ:;‘.?ﬁ'i.’.l Irelam:ls
2016
Archer:  Mackova Martina 14 B
Country: CZE- Czech Republic BW
Picch. Blu 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
14 5 3 3 11 11 0 1 2 6 5 4 15 160 1 1
15 4 4 2 10 21 0 0 3 5 4 3 12 172 0 1
16 5 4 1 10 31 0 1 4 5 4 4 13 185 0 1
17 3 3 3 9 40 0 0 5 5 4 4 13 198 0 1
18 5 4 4 13 53 0 1 6 6 6 4 16 214 2 0
19 6 5 4 15 68 1 1 7 4 4 4 12 226 0 0
20 6 5 4 15 83 1 1 8 5 4 3 12 238 0 1
21 4 4 4 12 95 0 0 9 6 5 5 16 254 1 2
22 5 4 1 10 105 0 1 10 5 4 2 11 265 0 1
23 6 6 5 17 122 2 1 11 4 4 3 11 276 0 0
24 4 4 4 12 134 0 0 12 5 5 4 14 290 0 2
1 4 4 3 11 145 0 0 13 3 2 2 7 297 0 0
Total | 297 | 8 |17
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'A Wo_rld Archery Field Championships /
p‘ Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 W m@
— )
2016
Archer:  O'Connor Orla 14C
Country: IRL- Ireland W
Picch.Blu| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1. 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
14 4 4 2 10 10 0 0 2 6 4 4 14 161 1 0
15 5 5 4 14 24 0 2 3 4 4 4 12 173 0 0
16 5 4 3 12 36 0 1 4 3 M M 3 176 0 0
17 6 4 4 14 50 1 0 5 6 4 2 12 188 1 0
18 4 4 4 12 62 0 0 6 5 5 4 14 202 0 2
19 6 5 4 15 77 1 1 7 6 6 4 16 218 2 0
20 4 4 2 10 87 0 0 8 5 5 4 14 232 0 2
21 5 4 4 13 100 0 1 9 6 5 5 16 248 1 2
22 4 3 M 7 107 0 0 10 4 3 2 9 257 0 0
23 6 5 4 15 122 1 1 11 4 4 2 10 267 0 0
24 6 5 4 15 137 1 1 12 5 5 4 14 281 0 2
1 4 4 2 10 147 0 0 13 6 5 4 15 296 1 1
Total | 296 |10 16 |
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" Wo_rld Archery Field Championships /
p‘ Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 o m@
e o Pt
2016
Archer:  Stoner Jenifer 14 D
Country: USA- USA B W
Picch.Blu| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1. 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
14 2 2 2 6 6 0 0 2 5 5 4 14 156 0 2
15 6 5 5 16 22 1 2 3 5 4 4 13 169 0 1
16 4 3 M 7 29 0 0 4 6 2 M 8 177 1 0
17 6 6 M 12 41 2 0 5 5 4 4 13 190 0 1
18 6 5 4 15 56 1 1 6 6 5 5 16 206 1 2
19 6 4 4 14 70 1 0 7 6 5 4 15 221 1 1
20 5 4 3 12 82 0 1 8 6 5 4 15 236 1 1
21 5 4 1 10 92 0 1 9 6 6 4 16 252 2 0
22 4 4 2 10 102 0 0 10 4 4 3 11 263 0 0
23 6 5 5 16 118 1 2 11 5 4 M 9 272 0 1
24 6 3 3 12 130 1 0 12 6 4 4 14 286 1 0
1 4 4 4 12 142 0 0 13 4 2 M 6 292 0 0
Total | 292 |14 16 |
Ar cher Scor er

@& HYUNDAI =LA SPORTOTO LONGINES




" World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /
m World Archery
Er ey sy
Dublin 2016 2016
Archer: Karhuneva Kaisa 15A
Country: FIN- Finland BW
Picch. Blu 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
15 5 4 3 12 12 0 1 3 6 6 6 18 171 3 0
16 3 3 M 6 18 0 0 4 5 3 1 9 180 0 1
17 6 4 4 14 32 1 0 5 6 5 3 14 194 1 1
18 4 4 2 10 42 0 0 6 5 5 4 14 208 0 2
19 6 5 3 14 56 1 1 7 6 6 4 16 224 2 0
20 6 5 5 16 72 1 2 8 6 4 2 12 236 1 0
21 6 4 3 13 85 1 0 9 5 4 4 13 249 0 1
22 5 4 3 12 97 0 1 10 3 1 M 4 253 0 0
23 5 4 4 13 110 0 1 11 5 M M 5 258 0 1
24 5 4 3 12 122 0 1 12 6 6 5 17 275 2 1
6 5 5 16 138 1 2 13 3 3 3 9 284 0 0
6 6 3 15 153 2 0 14 4 3 1 8 292 0 0
Total | 292 |16 16 |
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" World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /
N J g ey

world archery
field championships Ireland

Dublin 2016 2016

Archer:  Langley Jane

H
z a
vy,

Country: IRL- Ireland

Picch.Bu| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1. 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
15 6 5 4 15 15 1|1 3 5 5 4 14 153 0| 2
16 3 2 M 5 20 0| O 4 6 4 4 14 167 1|0
17 5 5 2 12 32 0| 2 5 4 4 2 10 177 00O
18 5 4 3 12 44 0|1 6 5 5 4 14 191 0| 2
19 5 4 2 11 55 0|1 7 5 4 4 13 204 0|1
20 4 4 3 11 66 0| O 8 5 4 3 12 216 0|1
21 4 4 3 11 77 0| o0 9 5 4 4 13 229 0|1
22 4 3 1 8 85 0| O 10 6 5 3 14 243 111
23 6 6 6 18 103 3|0 11 3 3 3 9 252 0| O
24 5 3 2 10 113 0|1 12 4 4 4 12 264 0| O

5 4 3 12 125 0|1 13 6 4 4 14 278 11]0

5 5 4 14 139 0| 2 14 6 3 2 11 289 1]0

Total | 289 | 8 |17
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)
D

world archery
field championships
Dublin 2016

Archer:

World Archery Field Championships

Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016

Williams Victoria

Worl h
il _/)

Ireland
2016

15C

Country: GBR- Great Britain B W
Picch. Blu 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
15 5 5 4 14 14 0 2 3 4 4 4 12 154 0 0
16 3 2 1 6 20 0 0 4 4 3 M 7 161 0 0
17 6 5 1 12 32 1 1 5 4 4 2 10 171 0 0
18 4 3 3 10 42 0 0 6 5 4 4 13 184 0 1
19 5 4 4 13 55 0 1 7 5 5 4 14 198 0 2
20 6 6 4 16 71 2 0 8 6 5 4 15 213 1 1
21 4 3 2 9 80 0 0 9 6 5 5 16 229 1 2
22 4 2 1 7 87 0 0 10 4 4 3 11 240 0 0
23 6 5 4 15 102 1 1 11 4 3 2 9 249 0 0
24 4 4 3 11 113 0 0 12 4 3 1 257 0 0
6 5 4 15 128 1 1 13 6 4 4 14 271 1 0
6 4 4 14 142 1 0 14 2 2 1 5 276 0 0
Total | 276 | 9 | 12|
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" World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /
m sl
%’Z.‘:’Jﬂ:;ﬁﬁ'i.’.i Irelam:ls '/
Dublin 2016 2016
Archer: Hartman Kim 15 D
Country: USA- USA B W
Picch. Blu 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1. 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
15 5 4 2 11 11 0 1 3 4 4 2 10 139 0 0
16 M M M 0 11 0 0 4 5 4 3 12 151 0 1
17 4 3 3 10 21 0 0 5 5 4 4 13 164 0 1
18 6 3 2 11 32 1 0 6 6 6 4 16 180 2 0
19 6 5 4 15 47 1 1 7 6 4 3 13 193 1 0
20 5 5 3 13 60 0 2 8 4 4 3 11 204 0 0
21 3 2 1 6 66 0 0 9 4 4 4 12 216 0 0
22 5 4 3 12 78 0 1 10 3 2 1 6 222 0 0
23 6 4 4 14 92 1 0 11 5 4 3 12 234 0 1
24 4 4 1 9 101 0 0 12 6 6 4 16 250 2 0
6 5 4 15 116 1 1 13 4 3 2 9 259 0 0
5 4 4 13 129 0 1 14 5 3 3 11 270 0 1
Total | 270 | 9 |11 ]
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'A World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /
m sl
Xi.‘:’!ﬂ:;ﬁ:'iﬁ Irelam:ls '/
2016
Archer:  Greig Ros 16A
Country: AUS- Australia B W
Picch. Blu 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
16 4 M M 4 4 0 0 4 4 3 3 10 141 0 0
17 4 2 1 7 11 0 0 5 4 3 3 10 151 0 0
18 6 4 3 13 24 1 0 6 6 5 4 15 166 1 1
19 6 6 5 17 41 2 1 7 6 5 4 15 181 1 1
20 4 4 3 11 52 0 0 8 4 3 2 9 190 0 0
21 5 4 3 12 64 0 1 9 6 4 3 13 203 1 0
22 4 4 M 8 72 0 0 10 4 4 1 9 212 0 0
23 6 5 4 15 87 1 1 11 5 4 2 11 223 0 1
24 5 3 1 9 96 0 1 12 5 5 3 13 236 0 2
1 5 4 3 12 108 0 1 13 4 4 3 11 247 0 0
2 5 5 3 13 121 0 2 14 4 4 3 11 258 0 0
3 4 3 3 10 131 0 0 15 4 4 4 12 270 0 0
Total | 270 | 7 | 12|
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" World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /
m sl
%’!.‘:’Jﬂ:;‘.?ﬁ'i.’.l Irelam:ls
2016
Archer:  Minyano Miquel Rosa 16B
Country: ESP- Spain B W
Picch. Blu 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
16 3 M M 3 3 0 0 4 4 4 M 8 142 0 0
17 4 3 3 10 13 0 0 5 4 3 3 10 152 0 0
18 6 5 4 15 28 1 1 6 6 5 5 16 168 1 2
19 5 5 4 14 42 0 2 7 6 4 4 14 182 1 0
20 5 4 4 13 55 0 1 8 6 4 4 14 196 1 0
21 5 4 3 12 67 0 1 9 4 4 4 12 208 0 0
22 4 3 1 8 75 0 0 10 3 2 M 213 0 0
23 6 6 4 16 91 2 0 11 3 M M 3 216 0 0
24 3 2 M 5 96 0 0 12 5 4 3 12 228 0 1
1 5 4 3 12 108 0 1 13 4 4 3 11 239 0 0
5 4 4 13 121 0 1 14 4 4 3 11 250 0 0
5 4 4 13 134 0 1 15 6 5 5 16 266 1 2
Total | 266 | 7 |13]
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world archery
field championships
Dublin 2016

Archer:

World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016

Robinson Julie

Worl h
il )

Ireland
2016

16C

Country: USA- USA B W
Picch. Blu 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
16 4 1 M 5 5 0 0 4 4 3 M 7 137 0| 0
17 4 3 3 10 15 0 0 5 4 4 2 10 147 0| 0
18 5 4 4 13 28 0 1 6 4 4 4 12 159 0| 0
19 6 6 4 16 44 2 0 7 5 5 3 13 172 0 2
20 6 5 4 15 59 1 1 8 6 4 1 11 183 1 0
21 3 2 1 65 0 0 9 5 5 5 15 198 0| 3
22 4 4 M 73 0 0 10 3 1 M 202 010
23 5 4 4 13 86 0 1 11 2 1 M 205 010
24 4 3 2 9 95 0 0 12 3 3 3 214 0| 0
1 4 4 2 10 105 0 0 13 4 3 2 223 0| 0
2 5 4 3 12 117 0 1 14 5 4 3 12 235 0 1
3 5 4 4 13 130 0 1 15 6 4 M 10 245 1 0
Total | 245 | 5 |11 |
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'A World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /
m World Archery
bocjockudabee R
2016
Archer.  Twomey Sarah 16 D
Country: IRL- Ireland B W
Picch. Blu 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
16 5 1 M 6 6 0 1 4 3 2 2 7 122 010
17 5 2 1 8 14 0 1 5 4 3 2 9 131 0|0
18 5 4 3 12 26 0 1 6 6 4 4 14 145 1 0
19 6 5 5 16 42 1 2 7 6 4 4 14 159 1 0
20 5 3 2 10 52 0 1 8 4 3 2 9 168 010
21 4 3 2 9 61 0 0 9 6 4 3 13 181 1 0
22 M M M 61 0 0 10 4 2 M 6 187 0| 0
23 5 4 3 12 73 0 1 11 2 2 M 191 0| 0
24 4 3 3 10 83 0 0 12 5 4 4 13 204 0 1
1 4 4 3 11 94 0 0 13 5 4 4 13 217 0 1
5 3 3 11 105 0 1 14 4 4 3 11 228 0| 0
4 3 3 10 115 0 0 15 5 4 4 13 241 0 1
Total | 241 | 4 |11
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World Archery Field Championships

Worl h
il )

N Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016
:ﬁ:ﬁfg Ireland
2016
Archer:  Kent Triin 17A
Country: EST- Estonia B W
Picch. Blu 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
17 6 4 4 14 14 1 0 5 4 4 1 9 131 0 0
18 4 4 3 11 25 0 0 6 6 4 4 14 145 1 0
19 6 5 4 15 40 1 1 7 5 5 4 14 159 0 2
20 5 4 3 12 52 0 1 8 5 5 4 14 173 0 2
21 2 1 M 55 0 0 9 5 4 4 13 186 0 1
22 5 3 M 8 63 0 1 10 4 4 2 10 196 0 0
23 5 4 3 12 75 0 1 11 4 3 M 7 203 0 0
24 M M M 0 75 0 0 12 5 5 4 14 217 0 2
1 6 4 4 14 89 1 0 13 4 4 3 11 228 0 0
2 5 4 4 13 102 0 1 14 5 5 4 14 242 0 2
3 4 3 2 9 111 0 0 15 4 4 2 10 252 0 0
4 5 4 2 11 122 0 1 16 4 4 3 11 263 0 0
Total | 263 | 4 |15 |
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'A World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /
m World Archery
bocjockudabee R
2016
Archer. Hughes Laura 17 B
Country: USA- USA B JW
Picch. Blu 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
17 3 2 1 6 6 0 0 5 6 4 4 14 131 1 0
18 4 3 3 10 16 0 0 6 5 5 3 13 144 0 2
19 4 3 3 10 26 0 0 7 M M M 0 144 0 0
20 6 5 1 12 38 1 1 8 5 3 3 11 155 0 1
21 4 3 2 9 47 0 0 9 5 4 3 12 167 0 1
22 4 3 3 10 57 0 0 10 4 3 2 176 0 0
23 4 3 3 10 67 0 0 11 3 2 2 183 0 0
24 6 4 4 14 81 1 0 12 6 4 M 10 193 1 0
1 3 2 M 5 86 0 0 13 4 3 2 202 0 0
2 5 5 4 14 100 0 2 14 4 3 M 209 0 0
3 5 3 2 10 110 0 1 15 5 3 3 11 220 0 1
4 4 2 1 7 117 0 0 16 4 3 3 10 230 0 0
Total | 230 | 4| 9 |
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" World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /
m World Archery
— s
Dublin 2016 2016
Archer:  Wisniewska Martyna 17C
Country: POL- Poland B W
Picch. Blu 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
17 6 3 2 11 11 1 0 5 6 5 3 14 140 1 1
18 3 3 2 8 19 0 0 6 5 5 3 13 153 0 2
19 4 4 3 11 30 0 0 7 6 5 4 15 168 1 1
20 6 3 3 12 42 1 0 8 6 5 2 13 181 1 1
21 4 4 3 11 53 0 0 9 5 4 M 9 190 0 1
22 4 1 M 5 58 0 0 10 4 4 2 10 200 0 0
23 5 4 4 13 71 0 1 11 4 2 1 7 207 0 0
24 4 M M 4 75 0 0 12 6 4 2 12 219 1 0
1 6 4 4 14 89 1 0 13 3 3 2 8 227 0 0
2 4 4 3 11 100 0 0 14 4 2 2 235 0 0
3 6 4 4 14 114 1 0 15 5 4 3 12 247 0 1
4 6 3 3 12 126 1 0 16 3 2 1 6 253 0 0
Total | 253 | 9 | 8 |
Archer Scor er
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'A World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /
D weres )
world archery =

field championships Ireland
Dublin 2016 2016

Archer:  Howard Sarah 1 7 D
Country: IRL- Ireland B JW
Picch.Bu| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1. 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
17 3 1 M 4 0|0 5 3 3 M 6 81 0| O
18 M M M 0 4 0|0 6 3 2 2 7 88 0| O
19 3 3 2 8 12 0|0 7 3 3 1 7 95 0| O
20 3 2 2 7 19 0|0 8 5 1 1 7 102 0|1
21 5 4 3 12 31 0|1 9 5 4 3 12 114 0|1
22 5 M M 36 0|1 10 M M M 0 114 0| O
23 3 3 1 7 43 0| O 11 2 1 M 3 117 0| 0
24 3 1 M 47 0| O 12 2 1 M 3 120 0| O
1 6 3 2 11 58 1|0 13 4 1 M 5 125 0| 0
2 2 2 2 64 0| O 14 2 1 1 4 129 0| 0
3 3 2 2 71 0| O 15 6 3 2 11 140 11]0
4 3 1 M 75 0|0 16 5 4 1 10 150 0|1
Total | 150 | 2 | 5 |
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World Archery Field Championships

3

m Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 Wi
el s ireland
2016
Archer: Noceti Sara 18A
Country: ITA- ltaly B JW
Picch. Blu 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
18 5 5 4 14 14 0 2 6 6 6 4 16 187 2 0
19 6 5 5 16 30 1 2 7 6 5 5 16 203 1 2
20 6 4 4 14 44 1 0 8 5 4 3 12 215 0 1
21 6 4 3 13 57 1 0 9 6 5 4 15 230 1 1
22 5 5 3 13 70 0 2 10 5 4 2 11 241 0 1
23 5 5 4 14 84 0 2 11 4 3 M 7 248 0 0
24 5 5 2 12 96 0 2 12 6 5 5 16 264 1 2
1 6 6 5 17 113 2 1 13 4 4 4 12 276 0 0
2 6 5 4 15 128 1 1 14 5 4 4 13 289 0 1
3 5 5 5 15 143 0 3 15 5 5 5 15 304 0 3
4 6 4 4 14 157 1 0 16 6 4 M 10 314 1 0
5 5 5 4 14 171 0 2 17 4 4 2 10 324 0 0
Total | 324 [13] 28]
Archer Scor er
— = - LONGINES
@ HYUNDAI =LA SPORTOTO
" World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /
m World Archery
el R
2016
Archer:  Medbo Malin 18 B
Country: SWE- Sweden B JW
Picch. Blu 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
18 6 5 4 15 15 1 1 6 6 6 5 17 174 2 1
19 6 5 5 16 31 1 2 7 6 5 5 16 190 1 2
20 6 5 4 15 46 1 1 8 6 4 4 14 204 1 0
21 4 4 3 11 57 0 0 9 5 5 4 14 218 0 2
22 5 4 3 12 69 0 1 10 5 4 4 13 231 0 1
23 6 5 4 15 84 1 1 11 4 4 4 12 243 0 0
24 4 3 3 10 94 0 0 12 4 4 4 12 255 0 0
1 6 4 3 13 107 1 0 13 5 4 3 12 267 0 1
2 6 5 5 16 123 1 2 14 4 4 3 11 278 0 0
3 5 5 4 14 137 0 2 15 5 4 4 13 291 0 1
4 4 2 2 8 145 0 0 16 4 4 3 11 302 0 0
5 5 4 3 12 157 0 1 17 6 5 4 15 317 1 1
Total | 317 [11]20]
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World Archery Field Championships

3

m Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 Wi
borecibe ireland
2016
Archer:  Weir Abigail 18C
Country: USA- USA B JW
Picch. Blu 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
18 5 5 2 12 12 0 2 6 5 5 4 14 148 0 2
19 6 5 4 15 27 1 1 7 6 5 3 14 162 1 1
20 6 4 3 13 40 1 0 8 4 4 3 11 173 0| 0
21 5 4 4 13 53 0 1 9 6 4 4 14 187 1 0
22 4 M M 4 57 0 0 10 4 4 2 10 197 010
23 5 5 4 14 71 0 2 11 5 3 1 9 206 0 1
24 6 3 3 12 83 1 0 12 5 4 4 13 219 0 1
1 2 1 M 3 86 0 0 13 4 4 2 10 229 010
2 6 5 4 15 101 1 1 14 5 3 3 11 240 0 1
3 4 4 1 9 110 0 0 15 5 4 3 12 252 0 1
4 5 3 2 10 120 0 1 16 4 3 2 9 261 0| 0
5 6 5 3 14 134 1 1 17 6 4 3 13 274 1 0
Total | 274 | 8 |16 |
Archer Scor er
— = - LONGINES
@ HYUNDAI =LA SPORTOTO
" World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /
m World Archery
bocjockudabee R
2016
Archer:  Benton Sophie 18 D
Country: GBR- Great Britain B JW
Picch. Blu 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
18 5 4 2 11 11 0 1 6 5 4 3 12 149 0 1
19 6 4 4 14 25 1 0 7 6 4 3 13 162 1 0
20 6 5 4 15 40 1 1 8 6 4 3 13 175 1 0
21 3 2 M 5 45 0 0 9 5 4 4 13 188 0 1
22 3 3 2 8 53 0 0 10 4 3 3 10 198 0| 0
23 5 4 4 13 66 0 1 11 4 3 3 10 208 0| 0
24 4 4 3 11 77 0 0 12 4 4 3 11 219 0| 0
1 4 4 4 12 89 0 0 13 4 3 3 10 229 0| 0
2 5 5 5 15 104 0 3 14 5 4 4 13 242 0 1
3 6 5 4 15 119 1 1 15 5 4 3 12 254 0 1
4 5 4 2 11 130 0 1 16 4 2 1 7 261 0| 0
5 3 2 2 7 137 0 0 17 4 2 M 6 267 0| 0
Total | 267 | 5 |12]
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'A World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /

m World Archery
— sy

Dublin 2016 2016

Archer:  Noceti Alessio 19A

Country: ITA- Italy B JM
Picch. Blu 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
19 6 6 5 17 17 2 1 7 6 5 5 16 195 1 2
20 6 5 2 13 30 1 1 8 5 5 4 14 209 0 2
21 6 5 4 15 45 1 1 9 6 6 5 17 226 2 1
22 5 5 4 14 59 0 2 10 5 4 4 13 239 0 1
23 6 6 6 18 7 3 0 11 5 4 3 12 251 0 1
24 6 5 4 15 92 1 1 12 6 5 4 15 266 1 1

1 5 4 3 12 104 0 1 13 5 4 4 13 279 0 1

2 6 5 5 16 120 1 2 14 5 4 3 12 291 0 1

3 6 5 5 16 136 1 2 15 6 5 4 15 306 1 1

4 6 4 4 14 150 1 0 16 5 5 5 15 321 0 3

5 5 5 4 14 164 0 2 17 6 6 5 17 338 2 1

6 6 5 4 15 179 1 1 18 6 5 4 15 353 1 1

Total | 353 |20 30|
Archer Scor er
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" World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /

D weres )
world archery =

field championships Ireland
Dublin 2016 2016

Archer.  Angot Corentin 1 9 B
Country: FRA- France W
Picch.Bu| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1. 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
19 6 6 5 17 17 2 |1 7 5 5 4 14 176 0| 2
20 6 5 3 14 31 111 8 6 4 3 13 189 1]0
21 6 4 3 13 44 1]0 9 5 4 4 13 202 0|1
22 4 2 1 7 51 0|0 10 5 4 3 12 214 0|1
23 6 6 5 17 68 2 |1 11 6 5 3 14 228 1 1
24 5 5 4 14 82 0| 2 12 6 5 4 15 243 1 1
1 5 5 4 14 96 0| 2 13 6 5 4 15 258 1 1
2 6 4 4 14 110 110 14 4 4 2 10 268 0| O
3 4 4 4 12 122 0|0 15 5 5 4 14 282 0| 2
4 6 4 3 13 135 1]0 16 5 4 3 12 294 0|1
5 6 4 3 13 148 11]0 17 4 4 4 12 306 0| O
6 5 5 4 14 162 0| 2 18 4 3 2 9 315 0| O
Total | 315 [13] 19|
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'A World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /

m World Archery
Er ey sy

Dublin 2016 2016

Archer. Cekal Anton 19C

Country: SWE- Sweden B IM
Picch. Blu 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
19 6 6 5 17 17 2 1 7 5 5 5 15 178 0 3
20 6 5 5 16 33 1 2 8 6 6 3 15 193 2 0
21 6 4 4 14 47 1 0 9 4 4 4 12 205 0 0
22 4 4 3 11 58 0 0 10 6 3 M 9 214 1 0
23 5 5 4 14 72 0 2 11 5 4 3 12 226 0 1
24 4 4 3 11 83 0 0 12 4 4 3 11 237 0 0

1 5 5 4 14 97 0 2 13 4 3 3 10 247 0 0

2 6 5 4 15 112 1 1 14 6 2 2 10 257 1 0

3 5 5 4 14 126 0 2 15 5 5 4 14 271 0 2

4 3 2 2 7 133 0 0 16 4 3 2 9 280 0 0

5 6 5 4 15 148 1 1 17 6 4 4 14 294 1 0

6 6 5 4 15 163 1 1 18 4 4 3 11 305 0 0

Total | 305 |12 18]
Archer Scor er
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" World Archery Field Championships
Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 /

D weres )
world archery =

field championships Ireland
Dublin 2016 2016

Archer:  Schlaudraff Mark 1 9 D
Country: USA- USA B JM
Picch.Bu| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5 Unmarked |~ 1. 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5
19 5 4 4 13 13 0 1 7 6 5 5 16 175 1 2
20 6 4 4 14 27 1 0 8 4 4 3 11 186 0 0
21 5 4 3 12 39 0 1 9 5 5 4 14 200 0 2
22 3 2 1 6 45 0O 10 5 4 4 13 213 0|1
23 6 6 6 18 63 3|0 11 4 3 3 10 223 0|0
24 5 4 4 13 76 0|1 12 3 3 3 9 232 0|0
1 6 5 4 15 91 1 1 13 5 4 4 13 245 0 1
2 6 4 4 14 105 1 0 14 4 4 4 12 257 0 0
3 6 5 4 15 120 1 1 15 6 5 3 14 271 1 1
4 4 4 3 11 131 0 0 16 4 3 M 7 278 0 0
5 5 5 4 14 145 0 2 17 5 4 3 12 290 0 1
6 5 5 4 14 159 0 2 18 5 4 1 10 300 0 1
Total | 300 | 9 | 18]
Ar cher Scorer
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'A World Archery Field Championships

m Dublin (IRL), From 27-09-2016 to 02-10-2016 / f)
